O u r  ra n g e  o f
s t a n d a rd  p ro d u c t s
S H O R T - WAV E
I N F R A R E D  H EAT E R S
I n f r a r e d  h e a t i n g  t e c h n o l o g i e s
I N F R A R O U G E
SHORT WAVE INFRARED HEATERS
SM’IRC

running products / profiles or localized heating
Low power density: 5 to 30 kW/m². For uniform
heating of fragile products, painted steel and plastic
parts, for drying after coating, heating of thermoset
materials…
The infrared radiation goes through the ambient air without heating it and is then
transformed into heat when it meets an object. Non-standard solutions are available
according to your specific needs: power, voltage, heating surface…
• Multi-faceted reflector in treated aluminum
• Geometrical lay-out of PAINT’IRC : 150 x 425mm min.
• Frame made of aluminum profiles. H. 195mm
• 1 grid on the front side
• Power supply through pin plug
• Tube and reflector cooling through axial fans
Lg x Lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
490x200x200 1000 W 230/240 V SPC1.0PM049020D
490x200x200 1500 W 230/240 V SPC1.5PM049020D
490x200x200 2000 W 230/240 V SPC2.0PM049020D
OPTIONS:
• 1 protection glass on the front side, protecting the reflector from pollution
• Cable gland and cable  1,5 m
*Bright or anti-glare tube
Description
Module PAINT’IRC – 1 tube
Lg x Lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
490 x400x200 2X1000 W 230/240 V SPC2.0PM049040D
490 x400x200 2X1500W 230/240 V SPC3.0PM049040D
490 x400x200 2X2000W 230/240 V SPC4.0PM049040D
930 x200x200 2X1000 W 230/240 V SPC2.0PM093040D
930 x200x200 2X1500W 230/240 V SPC3.0PM093040D
930 x200x200 2X2000W 230/240 V SPC4.0PM093040D
Module PAINT’IRC – 2 tubes
Lg x Lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
530x490x200 3X1000 W TRI+N 230/240 V SPC3.0PM049053D
530x490x200 3X1500W TRI+N 230/240 V SPC4.5PM049053D

• Short-wave infrared heater with reflector of aluminum
• Width of the reflector: 55 mm
• Aluminum frame with mounting brackets
• Power supply through min plug or cable
• Tube and reflector cooling through axial fan
• 1 protection glass as option
Medium power density 30 to 100 kW/m². For heating of running products / profiles or for
localized heating
Lg x Lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
370 x 85 x 150 1000 W 230/240V EC1.0UM360L
370 x 85 x 150 2000 W 230/240 V EC2.0UM360L
370 x 85 x 150 2000 W 400 V EC2.0VM360L
510 x 85 x 150 2000 W 400V EC2.0VM500L
800 x 85 x 150 3000 W 400 V EC3.0VM800L
Lg x lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
240x165x150 2X500 W 240 V SPC1.0UM024016A
370x165x150 2X1000 W 240 V SPC2.0UM037016A
370x165x150 2X2000 W 240 V SPC4.0UM037016A
370x165x150 2x2000 W 400 V SPC4.0VM037016A
510x165x150 2x2000 W 400 V SPC4.0VM051016A
800x165x150 2x3000 W 400 V SPC6.0VM080016A
* Temperature measurement by the means of a PYROMETER with  double laser targeting system  - option on all models.
EC1.0UM360L
Parabolic module – 2 tubes
Lg x Lg x H mm Power Voltage Reference
370 x 250 x 150 3X1000 W 230/240V SPC3.0UM037025A
370 x 250 x 150 3x2000 W 230/240 V SPC6.0UM037025A
370 x 250 x 150 3x2000 W 400V SPC6.0VM037025A
510 x 250 x 150 3x2000 W 400V SPC6.0VM051025A
800 x 250 x 150 3x3000 W 400 V SPC9.0VM080025A
Parabolic module – 3 tubes
Parabolic module – 1 tube
Description
IND’IRC
Short-wave infrared heater composed of :
• 1 aluminum reflector: width 22 mm
• 1 stainless steel frame with openings for cooling
• High temperature sheaths for electrical wiring
• 1 short-wave infrared tube, assembly from the front side
High power density: 60 to 200 k/m², for focused heating processes on small surfaces.
Reactivation of glue, heating of running profiles…
Dim. Reflector Power Voltage Reference
360 x 22 mm 2000 W 230 V SPC2.0UM360I
500 x 22 mm 2000 W 400 V SPC2.0VM500I
Cooling system
Unit for 3 to 6 SM’IRC:
• 1 centrifugal fan
• 1 filter mounted on the suction inlet